                                                                                                                  FORM #2 (Entry Form) 
	NORTHERN ONTARIO ART ASSOCIATION
Annual Juried Exhibition


	Date:       

	Location: 



	 Convenor 
	Treasurer 

	Name:          
	Name:      

	Address:      
	Address:  

	Phone:         
	Phone:                                                                                                                                

	E-mail:         
	E-mail:



	 Complete this form in triplicate. 
Send one copy to the NOAA Treasurer with ONE cheque payable to N.O.A.A. 
Send one copy to the convenor
Keep one copy for your files. 

	MEMBERS PAYING ENTRY FEES: 

	1. 
	11. 


	2. 
	12. 


	3. 
	13. 


	4. 
	14. 


	5. 
	15. 


	6. 
	16. 


	7. 
	17. 


	8. 
	18. 


	9. 
	19. 


	10. 
	20. 


	TOTAL: $ 

	Please Note: $25.00 per member entitles each member to submit 1 (one) painting. 

	This fee is to be received not later than: JUNE 30th, 20__



	 FROM: 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Club Rep:  

	Address:  

	Telephone:  

	E-mail  



